World Circuit Marco Sit Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT
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Francesco BAGNAIA
Jack MILLER
Fabio QUARTARARO

Jorge MARTIN
Johann ZARCO
Pol ESPARGARO

Marc MARQUEZ
Aleix ESPARGARO
Alex RINS

Maverick VINALES
Joan MIR
Enea BASTIANINI

Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Michele PIRRO
Luca MARINI

Franco MORBIDELLI
Brad BINDER
Stefan BRADL

Alex MARQUEZ
Iker LECUONA
Miguel OLIVEIRA

Danilo PETRUCCI
Valentino ROSSI
Andrea DOVIZIOSO

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

ITA
AUS
FRA

SPA
FRA
SPA

SPA
SPA
SPA

SPA
SPA
ITA

JPN
ITA
ITA

ITA
RSA
GER

SPA
SPA
POR

ITA
ITA
ITA

Ducati Lenovo Team
Ducati Lenovo Team
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

Pramac Racing
Pramac Racing
Repsol Honda Team

Repsol Honda Team
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Avintia Esponsorama

LCR Honda IDEMITSU
Ducati Lenovo Team
SKY VR46 Avintia

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Team Honda HRC

LCR Honda CASTROL
Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing
Petronas Yamaha SRT
Petronas Yamaha SRT

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap3
Best Race Lap: 2020
All Time Lap Record: 2021

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

DUCATI
DUCATI
YAMAHA

DUCATI
DUCATI
HONDA

HONDA
APRILIA
SUZUKI

APRILIA
SUZUKI
DUCATI

HONDA
DUCATI
DUCATI

YAMAHA
KTM
HONDA

HONDA
KTM
KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Francesco BAGNAIA
Enea BASTIANINI
Francesco BAGNAIA
Francesco BAGNAIA

Time Lap Total

1'31.065
1'31.314
1'31.367

1'31.663
1'31.836
1'31.923

1'31.935
1'31.937
1'32.017

1'32.121
1'32.426
1'32.461

1'32.210
1'32.287
1'32.289

1'32.296
1'32.427
1'32.439

1'32.476
1'32.481
1'32.821

1'32.891
1'32.967
1'33.098

MotoGP™

3 7
3 7

GP OCTO DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

204

Gap Top Speed

0.249
0.302

0.598
0.771
0.858

0.870
0.872
0.952

1.056
1.361
1.396

6 8 (*0.334
7 7 (%0411
7 7 (0413
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6 (*)0.551

6 8 (*)0.563

w 0o o

8 (*) 0.600
8 (*) 0.605
8 (%) 0.945

8 8 (*)1.015

N

6 (*) 1.091

8 8 (%1222

1'31.065
(*) 1'31.876
1'32.319
1'31.065

0.249
0.053

0.296
0.173
0.087

0.012
0.002
0.080

0.104
0.305
0.035

0.077
0.002

0.007
0.131
0.012

0.037
0.005
0.340

0.070
0.076
0.131

167.0
165.5
164.7
167.0

296.7
2975
291.1

296.7
299.1
296.7

2934
295.0
204.2

2958
289.5
293.4

292.6
291.1
2918

289.5
293.4
2011

297.5
291.8
293.4

290.3
287.2
288.0

Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2021

Official MotoGP Timing by TISSOT
www.motogp.com

Misano Adriatico, Saturday, September 18, 2021

moloer



